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Date of Activity Activity Title How to Join In

Saturday 9th July Gadgeteers Launch Day Drop in

Saturday 16th July Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In 

Saturday 23rd July Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In 

Monday 25th July Gadgeteers Craft Event Bookable

Wednesday 27th July Join us at East Carlton Park N/A

Saturday 30th July Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In

Monday 01st August Gadgeteers Craft Event Bookable

Wednesday 3rd August Join us at West Glebe N/A

Saturday 6th August Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In

Monday 8th August Gadgeteers Craft Event Bookable

Wednesday 10th August Join us at Fermyn Woods N/A

Corby Library Summer Activities 
Monday Craft Sessions – 10.30-12.00
Saturday Craft Sessions – 2.00-3.30

Wednesday Activities Vary – Please see In Library and Facebook 
Promotions for more details on all of our Summer Activities.
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Date of Activity Activity Title How to Join In

Saturday 13th August Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In

Monday 15th August Gadgeteers Craft Event Bookable

Wednesday 17th August Family Learning STEM Activity Bookable

Saturday 20th August Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In 

Monday 22nd August Gadgeteers Craft Event Bookable

Wednesday 24th August Family Learning STEM Activity Bookable

Saturday 27th August Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In

Monday 29th August Gadgeteers Craft Event Bookable

Wednesday 31st August Family Learning STEM Activity Bookable

Saturday 3rd September Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In 

Saturday 10th September Gadgeteers Family Activity Drop In 

To find out more about any of these events, you can follow us on 
Facebook, drop us an email at Corby.libraryplus@northnorthants.gov.uk, 
call us on 03001263000 (option 5, option1) or pop in and speak to us at 
the library desk. 

mailto:Corby.libraryplus@northnorthants.gov.uk

